—
B
SM
 B
-S
er
ie
s

).
S
BL(
Fo
rc
e
BSM100
22 B S M B - S E R I E S SER VO M OTO R S
—
Brushless servo motors
Cables
Current rating
Length Cable assemblies* Raw cable
Feet Meters Threaded CE connector No connector
12
5 1.5 CBL015SP-12 CBL015RP-12
10 3 CBL030SP-12 CBL030RP-12
20 6.1 CBL061SP-12 CBL061RP-12
30 9.1 CBL091SP-12 CBL091RP-12
50 15.2 CBL152SP-12 CBL152RP-12
75 22.9 CBL229SP-12 CBL229RP-12
100 30.5 CBL305SP-12 CBL305RP-12
250 76 - CBL760RP-12
500 152.5 - CBL1525RP-12
20
5 1.5 CBL015SP-20 CBL015RP-20
10 3 CBL030SP-20 CBL030RP-20
20 6.1 CBL061SP-20 CBL061RP-20
30 9.1 CBL091SP-20 CBL091RP-20
50 15.2 CBL152SP-20 CBL152RP-20
75 22.9 CBL229SP-20 CBL229RP-20
100 30.5 CBL305SP-20 CBL305RP-20
35
5 1.5 CBL015SP-35 CBL015RP-35
10 3 CBL030SP-35 CBL030RP-35
20 6.1 CBL061SP-35 CBL061RP-35
30 9.1 CBL091SP-35 CBL091RP-35
50 15.2 CBL152SP-35 CBL152RP-35
75 22.9 CBL229SP-35 CBL229RP-35
100 30.5 CBL305SP-35 CBL305RP-35
Motor power cable
(1) BSM series require both power and feedback cables
(2) CE style has shield tied to connector housing.
(3)  Consult appropriate drive installation manual for cable length limitations.
* Cable assemblies include a connector on motor end, flying leads on drive end
23
—
Brushless servo motors
Cables
Type
Length
Resolver* Encoder*
Feet Meters
For use with
any drive:
Threaded CE
connector
(motor side)
Flying leads
(drive side)
5 1.5 CBL015SF-R CBL015SF-E
10 3 CBL030SF-R CBL030SF-E
20 6.1 CBL061SF-R CBL061SF-E
30 9.1 CBL091SF-R CBL091SF-E
50 15.2 CBL152SF-R CBL152SF-E
75 22.9 CBL229SF-R CBL229SF-E
100 30.5 CBL305SF-R CBL305SF-E
Feedback cable
(1) BSM series require both power and feedback cables
(2) CE style has shield tied to connector housing
(3)  Consult appropriate drive installation manual for cable length limitations.

HD 15 pin
(FEN-21)
 HD 15 pin
(FEN-11)
HD 15 pin
(FEN-11)
HD 15 pin
For use with
ACS880:
Threaded CE
connector
(motor side)
and DB
connector
(Drive side)
5 1.5 CBL015SF-E5 CBL015SF-R5 CBL015SF-D5 CBL015SF-S5
10 3 CBL030SF-E5 CBL030SF-R5 CBL030SF-D5 CBL030SF-S5
20 6.1 CBL061SF-E5 CBL061SF-R5 CBL061SF-D5 CBL061SF-S5
30 9.1 CBL091SF-E5 CBL091SF-R5 CBL091SF-D5 CBL091SF-S5
50 15.2 CBL152SF-E5 CBL152SF-R5 CBL152SF-D5 CBL152SF-S5
75 22.9 CBL229SF-E5 CBL229SF-R5 CBL229SF-D5 CBL229SF-S5
100 30.5 CBL305SF-E5 CBL305SF-R5 CBL305SF-D5 CBL305SF-S5
24 B S M B - S E R I E S SER VO M OTO R S
Accessory options
Blank = No option
M = No keyway